
 

 
PERS-41 Director CAPT Ed Angelinas edward.a.angelinas.mil@us.navy.mil 

41A Deputy / CAPT Detailer CDR Jason Garfield jason.m.garfield.mil@us.navy.mil 
41B Assistant Director LCDR Gabi Rosado gabrielle.a.rosado2.mil@us.navy.mil 
41C CAPT Detailer LCDR Rob Vanwinter robert.e.vanwinter.mil@us.navy.mil 
41M Chief Data Scientist / Metrics LCDR Colin Bruton colin.m.bruton2.mil@us.navy.mil 

41N Surface Nuclear Placement CAPT Justin Smith justin.b.smith3.mil@us.navy.mil 
41N1 Surface Nuclear Community LCDR Audrey Michelli audrey.michelli.mil@us.navy.mil 

                     41 Human Resource Assistant Ms. Terace Williams terace.p.williams.civ@us.navy.mil 

PERS-410/411 CDR/LCDR Branch Head, Post  

CDR CMD (PCC) Detailer 
CDR Kris Tester kristofer.a.tester.mil@us.navy.mil 

410B CDR CMD Detailer LCDR Ben Kozlowski benjamin.w.kozlowski.mil@us.navy.mil 
411A XO Afloat/XO*/XO-SM Detailer CDR Antonio Jones antonio.t.jones.mil@us.navy.mil 
411B CDR/LCDR Detailer A-K CDR Michael Pounders michael.r.pounders.mil@us.navy.mil 
411C CDR/LCDR Detailer L-Z CDR Alex Schneider alex.d.schneider.mil@us.navy.mil 
410A Human Resources Specialist Mr. Nate Griffin nathan.d.griffin.civ@us.navy.mil 
411M Human Resources Specialist Ms. Danielle Jones danielle.e.jones18.civ@us.navy.mil 

PERS-412 JO Branch Head CDR Rob Keller robert.e.keller38.mil@us.navy.mil 

412A JO Shore Coordinator LCDR Kara VanSice kara.vansice.mil@us.navy.mil 
412B JO Sea Coordinator LCDR Lindsey Boyle lindsey.s.boyle.mil@us.navy.mil 
412F Divo Detailer T-B LT Jess Mathews jessica.j.mathews8.mil@us.navy.mil 
412H Divo Detailer C-G LT Thomas Demeri thomas.j.demeri.mil@us.navy.mil 
 412I Divo Detailer N-S/POCR LT Cory Sherman cory.r.sherman2.mil@us.navy.mil 
412K Divo Detailer H-M LT Gretchen Quade gretchen.s.quade.mil@us.navy.mil 
412M 1st Tour DH Detailer LCDR Nick Bonsall nicholas.a.bonsall.mil@us.navy.mil 
412N SWO(N) Detailer LCDR Dyuti Das dyuti.das.mil@us.navy.mil 

 412S 2nd Tour DH Detailer LCDR Chad Kenton  chad.a.kenton.mil@us.navy.mil 

412W WTI Distribution Officer LCDR Lindsey Boyle lindsey.s.boyle.mil@us.navy.mil 
  412T Human Resources Specialist Ms. Robbie Richard roberta.j.richard.civ@us.navy.mil 

               412U Human Resources Specialist Ms. Dedra Farmer dedra.farmer.civ@us.navy.mil 
PERS-413 Placement Branch Head LCDR Vincent Fontana vincent.m.fontana.mil@us.navy.mil 

    413 Surface Shore LCDR Vincent Fontana vincent.m.fontana.mil@us.navy.mil 
 413A PAC CRUDES LCDR Eric Skogerboe eric.h.skogerboe.mil@us.navy.mil 
 413B LANT CRUDES LCDR Eric Skogerboe  eric.h.skogerboe.mil@us.navy.mil 
 413E CDS/LCS/PC/MCM/RIVRON LCDR Eddie Cruz heriberto.n.cruz.mil@us.navy.mil 
 413F AMPHIB/MSC LCDR Eddie Cruz heriberto.n.cruz.mil@us.navy.mil 

               413X Executive CDR Mark Hansberry mark.r.hansberry.mil@us.navy.mil 
PERS-414 LDO Branch Head CDR Josh Bunte joshua.w.bunte.mil@us.navy.mil 

 414A Security/Admin Detailer LCDR Dianna Gosha dianna.gosha.mil@us.navy.mil 
 414B OPS/Deck Detailer LCDR Kelly Mosley  kelly.l.mosley.mil@us.navy.mil 
 414C Engineering/Repair Detailer CDR Gaston Hatfield gaston.a.hatfield.mil@us.navy.mil 

414D Ordinance/Electronics LCDR Dominic Bills  dominic.d.bills.mil@us.navy.mil 

                414S Human Resources Assistant Ms. Tiffany Cooper tiffany.l.cooper.civ@us.navy.mil 
PERS-415 NSW Detailer CAPT Robert Inman  robert.b.inman.mil@us.navy.mil 

 415B NSW Placement/Asst. Detailer LCDR Jake Fish  jake.r.fish.mil@us.navy.mil 
 415C NSW Asst. Detailer – JO 

NSW Asst. Detailer – JO 
LT Zachary Thoele 
LT Troy Ogden  

zachary.w.thoele.mil@us.navy.mil 
frank.e.ogden4.mil@us.navy.mil 

               415D NSW Asst. Detailer – CWO CWO4 Gregory Bridges  gregory.c.bridges4.mil@us.navy.mil 
PERS-416 EOD Detailer CDR Joesph DeBuck    joseph.h.debuck.mil@us.navy.mil 

               416B EOD JO Detailer LT Gabriel Cantu gabriel.a.cantu4.mil@us.navy.mil 
PERS-46B TAR Surface Branch Head CDR Steven Gonzalez steven.gonzalez4.mil@us.navy.mil 

                 46D TAR Surface JO Detailer LCDR Anthony Joseph anthony.m.joseph10.mil@us.navy.mil 
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